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Delight Through Connections

ESKW116V-XXP

ENmEE R Im 5 > BREER NEHE2026-02-13/k%:1.1

BitEHSE  BEREBNKRRER IEEERZE

Pitch: 10.16mm, 300V, 65A

—
7 mn il PCB Terminal Blocks, Screw Connection
EmiEf PCB Terminal Blocks
EmfEEE (mm) 10.16
EmEE Green (default)

BHEA Screw Connection
BER Without
EmEE (mm) 10.16*(P-1)+10.16
EmEE (mm) 18.3
EmsE (mm) 28.5
TR (EE__ xBE__ _mm) 0.8x1.2
BB (mm) 16
EmBEIE 02P~10P
EmEH Single level

MEE
wrEMR PA
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B (1I/2)(V)

&8 (11/2)(V)

E B (I1/3)(V)

TPEEE R (11/2)(KV)

TPEER (II/2)(KV)

YPEEE R (I1/3)(KV)

=/ MEEBRIEEERE (mMm?)
BEFEEEE (mm?)

Z M EFEEEE (mm?)

R AFZMEFEEHEE (Mm?)

BREEAER - &)\ ERRIEF (mm?)

MIRBETE - RAERRIE T (Mm?)

ZMEGREABE - &/)\ERBBEIE T (mm?)

FMBFIEEEE - RAEREEZIKF (Mm?)
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BEAHR#EEN R/ MEESRERERE (mm?)

BEAMHEamEN R/ FHEKEEEER

(
BEEHEEaEEN _REXEESFEEEE (Mm?)
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BEHEEEEN _REXFZMHEFEHERE (mm

IR AR

— U2 V)RS JJE_xJJE_)(mm)
ZAEHHFE (N.m)

HEFEEE (mm)

BIREIE-UL

BEEE R (UL/CULIZZEBHH)(V)
BREEM (UL/CULIZZEBAH)(A)
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Delight Through Connections
I
VO
0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY
Tin PLATED

1000
76
1000
630
400

0.5
16
0.5
16
0.25
10
0.25
10
0.34

0.34

M4
0.8x4.0

13~14

300
65
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Delight Ihruugh Connections

EAE B R (UL/CULIZZECH) (V) 300
BEEM (UL/CULIZZECH)(A) 65
BAEE R (UL/CULIZZEDAH)(V) 600
BEEM (UL/CULIZZEDAH)(A) 5
B/NMEBZEHRAWG) - FEUL/CUL 22
BEABEEBRAWG) - FEUL/CUL 6
B/\ZHRERAWG) - FTEUL/CUL 22
BRAZEEZAWG) - FEUL/CUL 6
IRIGERZ T
FiaME YES
&5 LIEaRE (°0) 120
SETERE (°C) -40
ULFBRR 2 #
L EEIBAE (AWG) 22~6
EATEEEBA (V) 300
EREEMBA (A) 65
#RICEEICAH (AWG) 22~6
EAEEECH (V) 150
BEEMRCAH (A) 65
#MEEEDA (AWG) 22~6
EAEEEDA (V) 300
BEERDA (A) 10
CULRREZE
MEEEBA (AWG) 22~6
EAEE BB (V) 300
EBATEERBA (A 65
mEHLECH (AWG) 22~6
BEBECAH (V) 150
BEERCAH (A) 65
B EDAEAWG) 22~6
EBEEEDA (V) 300
BTEERDA (A) 10
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Delight Through Connections

0.5~16
630
76
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